COOKIES
90002 MACADAMIA &WHITE CHOCOLATE
CHEWY COOKIE

QFS have customers around the world buying frozen cookies that have been made to their specific requirements. We
have the capability to make all kinds of frozen dough cookies so talk to us about what your customers are looking for.

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Dimensions:

Format:
Per Carton:

Packaging:

Diameter: 60mm (approx)
50g
Ix 3kg bag of cookies

Cookies are enclosed in a polyethylene bag within a cardboard carton. All packaging is of food
grade standard. Carton Dimensions (external) = 318 x 183 x |3 1mm

Thickness: |5mm (approx)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per 100g)

Energy
Protein
Fat, total

- saturated

- sugars

Sodium

Carbohydrate, total

1970k] (470Cal)
5.5¢g

25.6g

13.6g

53.4¢g

31.5g

274mg

STORAGE & HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN: Store at or below -18°C.
DO NOT REFREEZE ONCE THAWED.

Shelf life 12 months.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Butter [cream], Sugar; Icing Sugar, Macadamia Nuts
(1'19), White Compound Chocolate (I 19%) [sugar, vegetable fat
(contains emulsifier (492, 322-soy), acidity regulator (330-soy)), milk
powder, emulsifier (322-soy), flavour], Egg, Raising Agent (500), Salt,
Vanilla

Allergens: Milk or Milk products,

Soy products, Gluten, Nuts and  Egg.

M Status: Non-GMO

Halal: Not suitable

[<osher: Not suitable

Accreditation: RMP; FCP; HACCP;
FSSC 22000




